■ Compact and light weight design,
 optimized for industrial machinery
■ Easy, time-saving installation and
 contacting
■ Protective covers as optional accessory
available
■ Performance according to the machine
tool standard EN50370-1

dard for machine tools in mainly industrial
environments EN50370-1.
■ FN 3275 provides the attenuation perform-
ance to meet the requirements of various
machine tools with up to 8 driving axes
with ~10m of motor cable each.
■ The use of FN 3275 on the mains input will
also increase the immunity of the entire
installation.
Approvals
By January 2006
Filter Rated current Typical drive Leakage current** Power loss Input/Output Weight Protective
  @ 50°C (40°C) power rating* @ 480VAC/50Hz @ 25°C/50Hz connections   covers***
  [A] [kW] [mA] [W]    [kg] Order code
Filter selection table
FN 3275H-10-44 10 (11) 5.5 26.4 2.4 -44   0.4 -
FN 3275H-20-44 20 (22) 11 26.4 4.1 -44   0.5 -
FN 3275H-35-33 35 (38) 22 29.4 6.8 -33   0.7 -
FN 3275H-50-34 50 (55) 30 29.4 12.8 -34   1.2 -
FN 3275H-65-34 65 (71) 37 29.4 13.5 -34   1.3 -
FN 3275H-80-35 80 (88) 45 29.4 13.5 -35   2.2 -
FN 3275H-100-35 100 (110) 55 29.4 17.1 -35   2.6 -
FN 3275H-150-99 150 (164) 75 59.5 7.5   -99 6.1 1151-047
FN 3275H-200-99 200 (219) 110 59.5 13.2   -99 6.1 1151-047
FN 3275H-250-99 250 (274) 132 59.5 20.6   -99 6.1 1151-047
FN 3275H-320-99 320 (350) 160 59.5 12.2   -99 7.2 1151-047
FN 3275H-400-99 400 (438) 220 59.5 19.2   -99 7.2 1151-047
FN 3275H-600-99 600 (657) 315 59.5 35.6   -99 7.7 1151-047
FN 3275H-800-99 800 (876) 400 59.5 51.8   -99 15.8 1151-049
FN 3275H-1000-99 1000 (1095) 560 59.5 81.0   -99 15.8 1151-049
* Calculated at rated current, 480VAC and cos phi = 0.8. The exact value depends upon the efficiency of the drive, the motor and the entire application.
** Maximum leakage under normal operating conditions. Note: if two phases are interrupted, worst case leakage could reach 5.2 times higher levels.
*** Please contact your local Schaffner partner to order the optional protective covers with the order code in the table above.
Per CISPR 17; A = 50Ω/50Ω sym; B = 50Ω/50Ω asym; C= 0.1Ω/100Ω sym; D = 100Ω/0.1Ω sym